Varazze Club Nautico - ASD | Lupi di Mare

Memorial Angela Lupi 2023
Risultati Optimist B

Classifica provvisoria

RRS 2021-2024 Appendix A - Punteggio minimo

Numero velico

Nome

Punti

[

UKR

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

279

9821

9338

8303

9423

9243

9818

Vyeyenko Roman, Maschio,
02/08/2013, Fraglia Vela Riva ASD
WATTS FRANCESCA PAIGE, Femmina,
01/03/2014, Fraglia Vela Riva ASD
RUCCIA NICOLA FRANCESCO,
Maschio, 12/02/2013, Circ. Vela
Bellano ASD

FORMENTI DANIELE, Maschio,
26/05/2013, Circ. Vela Cernobbio ASD
MAZZOTTI GIORGIA, Femmina,
26/03/2013, Club Nautico Bogliasco
ASD

POGGI GINEVRA, Femmina,
02/07/2013, Club del Mare ASD
BONOMO PIETRO, Maschio,
25/11/2014, Fraglia Vela Riva ASD

3,0

10,0

13,0

17,0

18,0

20,0

25,0

[

10

13

12

ITA

9772

VIGO MATTEO RENZO, Maschio,
04/06/2013, Circ. Nautico Albenga
ASD

27,0

12

Sul

1955

Melisa Adakan, Femmina,
28/10/2014, Zurcher Yacht Club

28,0

13

10

ITA

9272

BERTINO ALICE, Femmina,
07/10/2013, GDV LNI
Mandellodellario

32,0

11

16

11

ITA

9515

GIORDANO MAXIMILIAN FEDERICO,
Maschio, 14/07/2014, Club del Mare
ASD

36,0

12

10

14

12

13

ITA

ITA

7422

9886

VALTOLINA LUCIA, Femmina,
09/11/2013, Circolo Velico Tivano
ASD

S0ZzI DANIEL, Maschio, 04/06/2013,
Circolo Nautico llva ASD

37,0

40,0

17

11

14

11

15

14

ITA

9377

DALL'AVA LORENZO, Maschio,
03/10/2013, Club del Mare ASD

41,0

dns

15

16

17

ITA

ITA

ITA

8621

9472

9400

PEDRETTI EDOARDO, Maschio,
07/10/2013, Circ. Vela Bellano ASD
PANICUCCI VITTORIA, Femmina,
03/03/2014, Circ. Naut.
Castiglioncello ASD

DESIDERATI ANDREA, Maschio,
03/01/2014, Circ. Vele Vernazzolesi
ASD

47,0

52,0

52,0

15

14

15

ufd

18

17

13

20

18

19

ITA

ITA

9034

9497

PONZINI RUBEN, Maschio,
11/11/2013, Marvelia SSD ARL
TRILLO ADELE, Femmina, 21/08/2013,

55,0

64,0

16

dns

17

16

22

18




Yacht Club Italiano ASD

20

ITA

9339

MONARCA RAFFAELE, Maschio,
27/02/2013, Centro Velico
Piombinese ASD

70,0

dns

ufd

10

21

ITA

8083

MASSETTI EMILY, Femmina,
18/08/2013, Circ. Vela Cernobbio ASD

71,0

dns

20

21

22

23

ITA

ITA

8731

DE PALMA ANNA STELLA, Femmina,
20/09/2013, Yacht Club Italiano ASD
GUERCI LORENZO, Maschio,
04/12/2013, Varazze Club Nautico
ASD

74,0

74,0

dns

dns

19

21

25

23

24

25

26

ITA

ITA

ITA

7273

9316

751

PARODI PARIDE, Maschio,
06/04/2013, Yacht Club Imperia ASD
FRESIA NORA, Femmina, 21/08/2014,
Yacht Club Imperia ASD

OLIVERI GIACOMO, Maschio,
30/12/2014, GDV LNI Noli

79,0

84,0

90,0

dns

dns

dns

ufd

ufd

dns

19

24

dns

26

26

26

ITA

ITA

ITA

900

7632

8608

DI CAPRIO GUGLIELMO, Maschio,
09/07/2013, Varazze Club Nautico
ASD

BOSIO ACHILLE, Maschio,
29/12/2014, Varazze Club Nautico
ASD

VENTICINQUE DANIEL, Maschio,
07/08/2014, Circolo Nautico llva ASD

90,0

90,0

90,0

dns

dns

dns

dns

dns

dns

dns

dns

dns
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